
STATE OF OKLAHOMA MUNICIPALITY  OF 
(Name of  Municipality) 

CANDIDATE COMMITTEE 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 

Full Legal Name of Candidate AMENDED: 
Full Name of Committee 

Complete Name of Office Sought Special or General Election Date 

Type of Report Reporting Period: 

NO ACTIVITY.  This Committee did not receive any funds or contributions, incur any loans, or expend any funds 
during this reporting period. 

FINAL REPORT. This Committee dissolved in accordance with the Ethics Rules and has no funds remaining. 

DEBT. This Committee dissolved with outstanding debt which was resolved as indicated on Schedule J. 

REPORTING 
SCHEDULE SUMMARY PERIOD 

TOTAL 

AGGREGATE 
TOTAL 

1. REPORTING PERIOD BEGINNING BALANCE: 

2. Surplus Funds Transferred from Prior Committee [Schedule B] 

3. Monetary Contributions from Individuals [Schedule A] 
4. Monetary Contributions from PACs [Schedule A] 

5. Monetary Contributions from a Political Party [Schedule A] 
6. All Other Funds [Schedule B] 

7a. Loans [Schedule C]  .

7b. Loan Forgiveness [Schedule C] 

8. TOTAL FUNDS RECEIVED: 
9. In Kind Contributions [Schedule D] 

10. Transfer of Assets from Prior Committee (Schedule B) 

11. TOTAL FUNDS AND IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED: 

12. Campaign Expenditures Made [Schedule E] Add loan payments to Schedule E

13. Contributions to Candidate Committees [Schedule E] 

14. Officeholder Expenses [Schedule F] 
15. Surplus Funds [Schedule H or Schedule B for transfers to new committee] 

16.      TOTAL FUNDS EXPENDED: 

17. In-Kind Expenditures [Schedule E or H for In-Kind Surplus Funds] 

18. Transfer of Assets tR 1HZ Committee (Schedule B) 
19. Refunds issued [Calculated in Schedules A and B] 
20. Debt from Prior Committee 

21. REPORTING PERIOD ENDING BALANCE: 
[Line 1 + Line 8 - Line 16] 

By signing, electronic or otherwise, my name below, I, acknowledge that the information submitted is complete, true and accurate as of the 
date submitted. I understand the failure to provide such information is a violation of the laws of Oklahoma. I understand that I can update 
the information above at any time by filing an amended Contributions and Expenditures Report. 

Date submitted Officer’s signature  v 20��.1 
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Amended:
Full Legal Name of Candidate: Full Name of Committee:

Type of Report: Reporting Period: Committee Number:

Number: Period Total: Aggregate:
8 $330.00

Date Aggregate

5/10/2022
$100.00

5/10/2022
$250.00

5/11/2022
$100.00

5/11/2022
$100.00

5/11/2022
$100.00

5/11/2022
$150.00

5/11/2022
$200.00

5/11/2022
$250.00

5/11/2022
$250.00

5/11/2022
$250.00

5/11/2022
$300.00

5/11/2022
$1,000.00

COMMITTEE SCHEDULE A ‐ MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS

CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING $50
Type of Contributor Amount Period TotalContributor Information

Contributions of $50 or less:

MAREK CORNETT MAREK CORNETT FOR OKLAHOMA CITY COUNCIL 2023

APRIL 1, 2022 ‐ JUNE 30, 2022

$330.00

Meredith Thomas, 1325 North Walker 
Avenue  Oklahoma City, OK  73103  Retired‐.

Kimberley Worrell, 1012 NW 41st Street  
Oklahoma City, OK  73118  Oklahoma City 
Museum of Art‐Development

Misha Goli, 227 Northeast 4th Street  
Oklahoma City, OK  73104  OKD 
Mamagement‐CEO

Mick Cornett, 200 South Oklahoma 
Avenue307  Oklahoma City, OK  73104  Mick 
Cornett Inc‐Consultant

Paul Caraway, 7704 Northwest 101st Street  
Oklahoma City, OK  73162  Insurica‐
Insurance

2022 2Q

$250.00

$100.00

Brigette Zorn, 3509 Twelve Oaks Rd.  
Oklahoma City, OK  73120  Famlified‐Creator

Individual $100.00 $100.00

Evan Handy, 2545 Northwest 28th Street  
Oklahoma City, OK  73107  Evan Handy‐
Consultant

Nancy Potter, 502 Broadmore Lane  
Wexford, PA  15090  Mlo‐Attorney

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

$250.00

$100.00

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

$300.00

$1,000.00

Jenna Worthen, PO Box 18611  Oklahoma 
City, OK  73154  James Martin Company‐CEO

Jacob Fisher, 123 Northeast 2nd Street467  
Oklahoma City, OK  73104  Bridges‐Manager

Christopher Lloyd, 3021 NW 157th St.  
Edmond, OK  73013  Flight‐CEO

Lauren Warkentine, 901 nw 16th st  
Oklahoma City, OK  73106  William & Lauren‐
Business owner

$100.00

Individual

Individual

$100.00

$150.00

$200.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00 $250.00

$300.00

$1,000.00

$100.00

$100.00

$150.00

$200.00

$250.00

$250.00

^ĐŚĞĚƵůĞ � ‐ WŐ͘ ϭ



Date AggregateType of Contributor Amount Period TotalContributor Information

5/12/2022

$100.00

5/14/2022

$100.00

5/18/2022

$100.00

5/18/2022
$100.00

5/18/2022

$200.00

5/18/2022
$250.00

5/19/2022
$1,000.00

5/20/2022
$100.00

5/23/2022
$500.00

5/24/2022
$100.00

5/24/2022
$500.00

5/25/2022

$250.00

5/26/2022
$215.00

5/26/2022
$500.00

6/1/2022
$2,900.00

Gary Reece, P.O. Box 720825  Oklahoma City, 
OK  73172  Reece Land Company‐Landman

$200.00

$250.00

$1,000.00

$100.00

$500.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

Tyler Holmes, 2304 Northwest 56th Terrace  
Oklahoma City, OK  73112  Tyler Holmes 
Design‐Real Estate

Christin Zitzow, 301 N Walker Ave, 8104  
Oklahoma City, OK  73102  Moore Norman 
Regional‐Occupational Therapist

Ashley Terry, 3332 Northwest 25th Street  
Oklahoma City, OK  73107  Wheeler District‐
VP of Development

Jim Parrack, 13729 Hillahay Drive  Oklahoma 
City, OK  73170  Price Edwards‐Real Estate

Elizabeth Pinard, 1612 N Classen drive  
Oklahoma City, OK  73106  Elizabeth Pinard, 
MD‐OB‐GYN

Xavier Neira, 613 Sturtz Circle  Norman, OK  
73072  Logatoré‐Executive

Chase Harvick, 5920 N Sterling Dr  Oklahoma 
City, OK  73118  Oklahoma Tobacco 
Settlement Endowment Trust‐
Communications/Marketing

Bailey Gordon, 605 NW 36th Terrace  
Oklahoma City, OK  73118  Bailey Gordon 
Consulting‐Consultant

Shane Hampton, 227 NE 4th Street  
Oklahoma City, OK  73104  University of 
Oklahoma‐Administrator

$100.00

$100.00

Glenna Tanenbaum, 131 Park Avenue2900  
Oklahoma City, OK  73102  Interiors, etc‐
Interior Designer

Whitney Rainbolt, 2608 Guilford Lane  
Oklahoma City, OK  73120  The medallion 
Group‐Broker

Blair Schoeb, 7429 NW 112 OKLAHOMA CITY  
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK  73162  Areawide Aging 
Agency‐CEO

Taylor Caraway, 1924 Northwest 56th 
Terrace  Oklahoma City, OK  73118  INSURICA‐
Director

Margaret Biggs, 627 Couch DriveS14  
Oklahoma City, OK  73102  Retired‐Fine Arts

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

$500.00

$250.00

$215.00

$500.00

$2,900.00

$100.00

$200.00

$250.00

$1,000.00

$100.00

$500.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$2,900.00

$100.00

$500.00

$250.00

$215.00

$500.00

^ĐŚĞĚƵůĞ � ‐ WŐ͘ Ϯ



Date AggregateType of Contributor Amount Period TotalContributor Information

6/1/2022
$2,900.00

6/3/2022
$150.00

6/9/2022
$500.00

6/23/2022

$500.00

6/24/2022
$100.00

6/27/2022
$100.00

Emily Crain, 3408 Choctaw Drive  Edmond, 
OK  73013  The Trust Company of Oklahoma‐
Lawyer

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS (2Q)

Richard Tanenbaum, 131 Park Avenue2900  
Oklahoma City, OK  73102  Gardner 
Tanenbaum Holdings‐Real Estate

Travis Pickens, 3016 Chapel Hill Road  
Oklahoma City, OK  73120  Travis A. Pickens 
P.C.‐Attorney

Keith Paul, 2500 North Walker Avenue  
Oklahoma City, OK  73103  Good Egg Dining‐
Restaurateur

Brian Bogert, 3100 N. Harvey Parkway  
Oklahoma City, OK  73118  Social Order 
Dining Collective‐Restaurant Owner

Karen Berry, 1057 N Ridgecrest Way  
Mustang, OK  73064  Karen Berry Mediation‐
Mediator

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

$14,545.00

$2,900.00

$150.00

$500.00

$500.00

$100.00

$100.00 $100.00

$2,900.00

$150.00

$500.00

$500.00

$100.00

^ĐŚĞĚƵůĞ � ‐ WŐ͘ ϯ



Amended:
Full Legal Name of Candidate: Full Name of Committee:

Type of Report: Reporting Period: Committee Number:

Number: Period Total: Aggregate:
2 ORDINARY/NECESSARY $60.39
2 IN‐KIND $84.00

Date Type Description Aggregate

4/27/2022 INK

WEBSITE SUBSCRIPTION (PAID BY 
PERSONAL FUNDS; REIMBURSED 
ON 5/16/22) $220.80

4/27/2022 INK

DOMAIN NAME (PAID BY 
PERSONAL FUNDS; REIMBURSED 
ON 5/16/22) $240.80

5/16/2022 INK

COMPAIGN BRANDING SERVICES 
(PAID BY PERSONAL FUNDS; 
REIMBURSED ON 5/16/22) $600.00

5/16/2022 REIMBURSEMENT

REIMBURSEMENT FOR 
EXPENDITURES PAID BY 
PERSONAL FUNDS; REIMBURSED 
TO CANDIDATE.  5 EXP DATED 
4/27/22 ‐ 5/16/22 $924.80

5/31/2022
ORDINARY AND 
NECESSARY

DESIGN SERVICES; BUSINESS CARD 
AND PUSH CARD DESIGN, 
BUSINESS CARD PRINTING;  $950.00

5/31/2022
ORDINARY AND 
NECESSARY BUSINESS CARD PRINTING $364.95

6/30/2022
ORDINARY AND 
NECESSARY

2Q CREDIT CARD PROCESSING 
FEES $361.50

MAREK CORNETT (CANDIDATE) $924.80 $924.80

Expenditures of $200 or less: $60.39

EXPENDITURES EXCEEDING $200
Entity Receiving Expenditure Amount Period Total

COMMITTEE SCHEDULE E ‐ GENERAL EXPENDITURES

MAREK CORNETT MAREK CORNETT FOR OKLAHOMA CITY COUNCIL 2023

2022 2Q APRIL 1 ‐ JUNE 30, 2022

IMAGIST INK $600.00 $600.00

SQUARESPACE $220.80 $220.80

SQUARESPACE $20.00 $240.80

$84.00

ANEDOT $361.50 $361.50

TOTAL EXPENDITURES (2Q) $2,061.64

MOO $364.95 $364.95

IMAGIST INK $350.00 $950.00

IN‐KIND EXPENDITURES $924.80


	Name of County: OKLAHOMA CITY 
	Full Legal Name of Candidate: MAREK CORNETT
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	Date submitted: July 19, 2022


